
Résultats Ninove 17-07-2016 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:36
Reeks:1
        1       3797    De Winne Emile        ZA      13.25         03      
        2       4368    Spits Jasper          OEH     13.55         04      
        3       5939    DIAME ISMAEL          IAAC    13.98         03      
        4       5927    MORDUE LUCAD          RRCB    14.02         03      
        5       5944    MALICE NOAH           ATH     14.04         03      
        6       4235    Idrizi Rahmon         HAC     15.51         03      
        7       5679    DERAMAIX KENZO        OSGA    18.16         03      

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:36
Reeks:2
        1       3966    Van Aerde Viktor      KAAG    15.45         04      
        2       3652    Verhelst Pieter       RAM     16.19         03      
        3       5848    QUERTION THOMAS       ACLE    16.23         04      
        4       5582    SIBOURG VALENTIN      RESC    16.96         04      
        5       3875    Van Gelder Senne      ACHL    17.12         04      
        6       4816    Alaoui Ibrahim        BVAC    17.65         04      
        7       5380    Michiels Tijs         EA      20.00         04      

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:15
Reeks:1
        1       4922    MUSEUR CALISTA        ACBB    8.81          05      
        2       4052    Hutsebaut Jutta       AVZK    8.84          05      
        3       3997    Boone Yelena          KAAG    8.91          05      
        4       4110    Sonneville Camille    KAAG    8.94          06      
        5       9905    NANGE MARINE          NA      8.98          05      
        6       3826    Traore Aïcha          ZA      9.18          06      
        7       3514    Van Eynde Mila        LYRA    9.48          05      

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:15
Reeks:2
        1       3588    Spits Fé              OEH     9.33          06      
        2       5075    D'haeyer coline       ATH     9.46          05      
        3       2971    Dhondt Rune           ZA      9.56          06      
        4       4023    Van Lierde Shari      ACG     9.57          05      
        5       5504    senet manon           ACLE    9.66          05      
        6       3133    Michiels Kaat         EA      9.92          06      
        7       3921    Van De Velde Febe     VITA   10.00          06      

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:15
Reeks:3
        1       9908    ooms kura             na      9.64          05      
        2       5265    DE SCHRYVER ZHERO     ACLE   10.00          05      
        3       3587    Seghers Ellen         OEH    10.16          05      
        4       3586    Seghers Lotte         OEH    10.54          05      
        5       5438    ramelot amelie        ser    10.67          05      
        6       3131    De Samblancx Kyana    EA     11.05          06      



1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:54
Reeks:1
        1       5429    VANTHOURNOUT ALYS     ACBB    3'30.89       06      
        2       3994    Lambert Helena        VAC     3'31.55       05      
        3       3513    Van Eynde Leni        LYRA    3'37.87       05      
        4       5075    D'haeyer coline       ATH     3'39.55       05      
        5       4930    FLAMENT LILI          MOHA    3'40.17       06      
        6       4023    Van Lierde Shari      ACG     3'47.65       05      
        7       3266    Hoylaerts Jolien      RCT     3'49.15       06      
        8       4922    MUSEUR CALISTA        ACBB    3'51.68       05      
        9       3133    Michiels Kaat         EA      3'57.93       06      
        10      4973    VANWYMEERSCH VICTOIRE ACLE    3'59.54       06      
        11      5062    FOLIE LOLA            UAC     4'01.33       05      
        12      3487    Van Damme Lisa        ROBA    4'03.69       06      
        13      5157    SONMEREYN CLAIRE      CSD     4'04.80       05      
        14      5504    senet manon           ACLE    4'06.65       05      
        15      9908    ooms kura             na      4'08.83       05      
        16      3131    De Samblancx Kyana    EA      4'09.19       06      

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:39
Reeks:1
        1       3686    Koekelkoren Noor      RCT     9.35m         05      
        2       3688    Mondelaers Laure      RCT     8.30m         06      
        3       5075    D'haeyer coline       ATH     7.23m         05      
        4       3513    Van Eynde Leni        LYRA    6.71m         05      
        5       3266    Hoylaerts Jolien      RCT     6.48m         06      
        6       3487    Van Damme Lisa        ROBA    6.00m         06      
        7       3515    De Vries Sam          LYRA    5.97m         05      
        8       3161    Heymans Hannelore     LEBB    5.88m         05      
        9       3587    Seghers Ellen         OEH     5.88m         05      
        10      3588    Spits Fé              OEH     5.83m         06      
        11      9902    EECKHOUT IN?GE        NA      5.25m         06      
        12      3586    Seghers Lotte         OEH     4.96m         05      

-
hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=16:53
Reeks:1
        1       5779    Van den Brande Laura  DUFF    1.54m         03      
        2       5762    Praet Axelle          STAX    1.43m         04      
        3       7542    VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH     1.43m         03      
        4       6028    Gintertaelle Jill     KAAG    1.31m         04      
        5       7460    LECOEUCHE IONELLA     EAH     1.28m         00      
        6       6336    D'haene Emma          AZW     1.28m         03      
        7       6017    Silverans Jane        EA      1.25m         03      
        8       5808    De Foer Marit         ACW     1.25m         03      
        9       6434    Dozinel Daphné        OEH     1.25m         03      
        10      6007    Moerenhout Floore     EA      1.10m         04      

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=17:34
Reeks:1
        1       7542    VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH     12.54m        03      
        2       5779    Van den Brande Laura  DUFF    11.63m        03      
        3       6028    Gintertaelle Jill     KAAG    10.38m        04      
        4       7537    LISA HANNA            OSGA    9.61m         03      
        5       7992    HENNEAU SARAH         OSGA    8.92m         03      
        6       7630    HUYGENS CLOE          RESC    8.78m         03      
        7       7531    COLLIER CELIA         OSGA    8.63m         03      
        8       6780    Sonneville Amelie     KAAG    8.22m         04      
        9       6656    Huvenne Lotte         ACP     8.01m         03      
        10      6434    Dozinel Daphné        OEH     6.94m         03      
        11      6066    Eeckhout Sarah        ZA      6.67m         03      
        12      5808    De Foer Marit         ACW     6.59m         03      



verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1
        1       3515    De Vries Sam          LYRA    4.14m         05      
        2       3997    Boone Yelena          KAAG    3.96m         05     
        3       4052    Hutsebaut Jutta       AVZK    3.91m         05      
        4       9905    NANGE MARINE          NA      3.86m         05      
        5       3688    Mondelaers Laure      RCT     3.79m         06      
        6       4922    MUSEUR CALISTA        ACBB    3.70m         05      
        7       3514    Van Eynde Mila        LYRA    3.67m         05      
        8       3161    Heymans Hannelore     LEBB    3.67m         05      
        9       3266    Hoylaerts Jolien      RCT     3.62m         06      
        10      3826    Traore Aïcha          ZA      3.58m         06      
        11      3588    Spits Fé              OEH     3.58m         06      
        12      2971    Dhondt Rune           ZA      3.56m         06      
        13      4110    Sonneville Camille    KAAG    3.48m         06      
        14      3133    Michiels Kaat         EA      3.44m         06      
        15      3686    Koekelkoren Noor      RCT     3.36m         05      
        16      4023    Van Lierde Shari      ACG     3.36m         05      
        17      3586    Seghers Lotte         OEH     3.35m         05      
        18      5504    senet manon           ACLE    3.34m         05      
        19      3487    Van Damme Lisa        ROBA    3.32m         06      
        20      3513    Van Eynde Leni        LYRA    3.29m         05      
        21      3587    Seghers Ellen         OEH     3.28m         05      
        22      5075    D'haeyer coline       ATH     3.23m         05      
        23      4973    VANWYMEERSCH VICTOIRE ACLE    3.21m         06      
        24      5265    DE SCHRYVER ZHERO     ACLE    3.10m         05      
        25      9908    ooms kura             na      2.90m         05      
        26      5438    ramelot amelie        ser     2.89m         05      
        27      3921    Van De Velde Febe     VITA    2.73m         06      
        28      9902    EECKHOUT IN?GE        NA      2.15m         06      
        29      3131    De Samblancx Kyana    EA      1.73m         06      

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=17:50
Reeks:1
        1         OSGA                   45.04  
        7531    COLLIER CELIA   
        7995    BOURY ANAELLE   
        7992    HENNEAU SARAH   
        7537    LISA HANNA      
        
        2         KAAG                   45.10  
        4110    Sonneville Camille              
        3997    Boone Yelena                    
        6780    Sonneville Amelie               
        6028    Gintertaelle Jill               
       
        3         ATH                    45.46  
        7442    BOUDART JULIE           MOHA
        7460    LECOEUCHE IONELLA       EAH 
        7630    HUYGENS CLOE            RESC
        7542    VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE   ATH
        
        4         HCO                    47.94  
        6017    Silverans Jane           EA  
        6007    Moerenhout Floore        EA  
        6010    De Muer Roos             EA  
        6023    Danneel Elisa                   


